503127571 01/08/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3174180

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHIGURUPATI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	01/08/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HARSHA CHIGURUPATI	
Street Address:	H. NO. 512/M, ROAD NO. 31	
Internal Address:	JUBILEE HILLS	
City:	HYDERABAD	
State/Country:	INDIA	
Postal Code:	500033	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14376039	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)478-5189

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-449-3739 EXT 708

Email:dan.christopherson@bevlaw.comCorrespondent Name:DANIEL CHRISTOPHERSONAddress Line 1:2911 HUNTER MILL RD STE 303

Address Line 4: OAKTON, VIRGINIA 22124

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NP0001	
NAME OF SUBMITTER: DANIEL CHRISTOPHERSON		
SIGNATURE: /Daniel Christopherson/		
DATE SIGNED:	01/08/2015	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Cover Sheet#page1.tif

PATENT 503127571 REEL: 034662 FRAME: 0425

ASSIGNMENT OF UNITED STATES PATENT APPLICATION

This Assignment is made by and between Chigurupati Technologies Private Limited, a Indian corporation having a place of business at Jubilee Hills, H. No. 512/M, Road No. 31 ("Assignor"), Hyderabad, India 500033, and Harsha Chigurupati, an citizen of India ("Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor is the owner of the patent application referenced below; and

WHEREAS, Assignor desires to transfer ownership in the trademark application referenced below;

NOW THEREFORE, effective as of 8 January, 2015, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee United States Non-Provisional Patent Application serial number 14/376,039, which was filed at the United States Patent & Trademark Office on 31 July, 2014.

	Chigurupati Technologies Private Limited		Harsha Chigurupati		
Ву:	C. Aleghia	Ву:		944	
•	Harsha Chigurupati, Director	•	Harsha Chigurupa	ti	

PATENT REEL: 034662 FRAME: 0426

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY To the Director of the U.S. Palent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below. 1. Name of conveying party(les) 2. Name and address of receiving party(les) CHIGURUPATI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED Name: HARSHA CHIGURUPATI Internal Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) sitsched? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Street Address: JUBILEE HILLS Execution Date(s)8 JANUARY, 2015 H. NO 512/M, ROAD NO. 31 X Assignment Merger City: HYDERABAD Security Agreement Change of Name __ Joint Research Agreement State: Government Interest Assignment Country: INDIA Zip:500033 Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No 4. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 14/376,039 Additional numbers attached? Yes X No. 5. Name and address to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents concerning document should be mailed: involved: 1 Name:DANIEL CHRISTOPHERSON 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_____ Internal Address: Authorized to be charged to deposit account X Enclosed Street Address; 2911 HUNTER MILL ROAD, SUITE 303 None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information City: OAKTON State:VA Zip22124 Phone Number:202-449-3739, EXT 708 Deposit Account Number _____ Docket Number:NP0001 Authorized User Name Email Address: <u>DAN.CHRISTOPHERSON@BEVLAW.COM</u> 9. Signature: 8 JANUARY, 2015 Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: HARSHA CHIGURUPATI Name of Person Signing Decuments to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be fixed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1458, Alexendria, V.A. 22313-1458

PATENT REEL: 034662 FRAME: 0427

RECORDED: 01/08/2015